BRICKLAYERS HARDWARE
Our products range includes;
• Aluminium Dampcourse
• Plastic Dampcourse
• Lead Flashing
• Wakaflex and Ubiflex
• Veneer Ties (galvanised and stainless steel)
• Wall Ties (galvanised and stainless steel)
• Expansion Ties (galvanised and stainless steel)
• Vermin Wire
• Hoop Iron
• Termite Sheilding, Ant Capping
• Weepa Products (plastic and stainless steel)
• Clouts and Nails
• Expansion Joint
All of our products are of the highest quality and meet all
relevant Australian Standards.
We offer next day delivery to all Sydney suburbs.
For a full range or to buy online visit our web site
QUALITY & RELIABILITY
STEEL BUILDERS PTY LTD IS A SUPPLIER OF QUALITY BRICKLAYERS HARDWARE PRODUCTS.
ALUMINIUM DAMPCOURSE
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
ALU110X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 110mm x 10m
ALU110X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 110mm x 30m
ALU150X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 150mm x 10m
ALU150X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 150mm x 30m
ALU230X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 230mm x 10m
ALU230X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 230mm x 30m
ALU300X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 300mm x 10m
ALU300X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 300mm x 30m
ALU350X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 350mm x 10m
ALU350X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 350mm x 30m
ALU380X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 380mm x 10m
ALU380X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 380mm x 30m
ALU450X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 450mm x 10m
ALU450X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 450mm x 30m
ALU600X10 Aluminium Dampcourse 600mm x 10m
ALU600X30 Aluminium Dampcourse 600mm x 30m
ALUMINIUM SUPER DAMPCOURSE
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
SUPERALU110X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 110mm x 10m
SUPERALU110X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 110mm x 30m
SUPERALU150X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 150mm x 10m
SUPERALU150X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 150mm x 30m
SUPERALU230X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 230mm x 10m
SUPERALU230X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 230mm x 30m
SUPERALU300X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 300mm x 10m
SUPERALU300X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 300mm x 30m
SUPERALU350X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 350mm x 10m
SUPERALU350X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 350mm x 30m
SUPERALU380X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 380mm x 10m
SUPERALU380X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 380mm x 30m
SUPERALU450X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 450mm x 10m
SUPERALU450X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 450mm x 30m
SUPERALU600X10 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 600mm x 10m
SUPERALU600X30 Super Alcor .45mm Aluminium Dampcourse 600mm x 30m
PLASTIC DAMPCOURSE
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
PLA110X10 Plastic Dampcourse 110mm x 10m
PLA110X30 Plastic Dampcourse 110mm x 30m
PLA150X10 Plastic Dampcourse 150mm x 10m
PLA150X30 Plastic Dampcourse 150mm x 30m
PLA230X10 Plastic Dampcourse 230mm x 10m
PLA230X30 Plastic Dampcourse 230mm x 30m
PLA300X10 Plastic Dampcourse 300mm x 10m
PLA300X30 Plastic Dampcourse 300mm x 30m
PLA350X10 Plastic Dampcourse 350mm x 10m
PLA350X30 Plastic Dampcourse 350mm x 30m
PLA380X10 Plastic Dampcourse 380mm x 10m
DAMPCOURSE
LEAD FLASHING
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
ACRY350X3X20 Acryflash 350mm x 3m x 20kg
LEA230X3X20 Lead Flashing 230mm x 3m x 20kg
LEA300X3X20 Lead Flashing 300mm x 3m x 20kg
LEA350X3X20 Lead Flashing 350mm x 3m x 20kg
LEA400X3X20 Lead Flashing 400mm x 3m x 20kg
LEA450X3X20 Lead Flashing 450mm x 3m x 20kg
LEA600X3X20 Lead Flashing 600mm x 3m x 20kg
PLASTIC DAMPCOURSE (Continued)
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
PLA380X30 Plastic Dampcourse 380mm x 30m
PLA450X10 Plastic Dampcourse 450mm x 10m
PLA450X30 Plastic Dampcourse 450mm x 30m
PLA600X30 Plastic Dampcourse 600mm x 30m
FLASHING & JOINTING
CONCRETE UNDERLAY
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
CON2X50BLA Concrete Underlay Black 2m x 50m x 200um
CON2X50ORA Concrete Underlay Orange 2m x 50m x 200um
CON4X50BLA Concrete Underlay Black 4m x 50m x 200um
CON4X50ORA Concrete Underlay Orange 4m x 50m x 200um
BRICKTOR
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGES
BRI7046 Bricktore Roll 70mm x 46m
UBIFLEX
CODE DESCRIPTION
UBI280BL Ubiflex Extreme 280mm x 5m Grey\Black
UBI280TC Ubiflex Extreme 280mm x 5m Grey\Terracotta
UBI370BL Ubiflex Extreme 370mm x 5m Grey\Black
UBI370TC Ubiflex Extreme 370mm x 5m Grey\Terracotta
UBI560BL Ubiflex Extreme 560mm x 5m Grey\Black
UBI560TC Ubiflex Extreme 560mm x 5m Grey\Terracotta
WAKAFLEX
CODE DESCRIPTION
WAK370GRE Wakaflex Grey 370mm x 5m
wak280gre Wakaflex Grey 280mm x 5m
wak560gre Wakaflex Grey 560mm x 5m
MALTHOID
CODE DESCRIPTION
MAL110X20 Malthoid 110mm x 20m
MAL150X20 Malthoid 150mm x 20m
MAL230X20 Malthoid 230mm x 20m
MAL270X20 Malthoid 270mm x 20m
MAL90X20 Malthoid 90mm x 20m
TIES
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
ALIGALR2 Alligator Tie R2 Box (10) Gal
EXPGALR2 Expansion Ties R2 (20) Gal
EXPSSR4 E Expansion Ties R4 (20) 316 S/S
FRAGALR2 Frame Tie R2 Box (150) Gal
STEFRAR2 Steel Frame Wire Veneer Tie R2 (500) Gal
STEFRAR4 Steel Frame Wire Veneer Tie R4 (500) S/S
STUGALR2SF Stubby Ties R2 Face Fix w/screws (150) Gal
STUGALR2 Stubby Ties R2 Face Fix w/nails (150) Gal
STUSSR3 Stubby Ties R3 Face Fix w/nails (150) 304 S/S
STUSSR4 Stubby Ties R4 Face Fix w/nails (150) 316 S/S
VENGALR2 Veneer Ties R2 Side Fix w/nails (150) Gal
VENSSR3 Veneer Ties R3 Side Fix w/nails (150) 304 S/S
VENSSR4 Veneer Ties R4 Side Fix w/nails (150) 316 S/S
WALGAL500 Wall Tie R2 Brick Box (500) Red Gal
WALGAL50 Wall Tie R2 Brick Bundle (50) Red Gal
WALSS500 Wall Tie R4 Brick Box (500) S/S
WALSS50 Wall Tie R4 Brick Bundle (50) S/S
HOOP IRON STRAP
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
HOO25151SS Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 25mm x 15m x 1mm SS
HOO25158SS Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 25mm x 15m x 0.8mm SS
HOO25X1.8m Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 25mm x 1.8m x 1.2mm
HOO25X15 Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 25mm x 15m x 0.8mm
HOO25X30 Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 25mm x 30m x 0.8mm
HOO25X6 Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 25mm x 6m x 0.8mm
HOO30X15 Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 30mm x 15m x 0.8mm
HOO30X30 Hoop Iron Perforated Gal 30mm x 30m x 0.8mm
FLASHING & JOINTING (continued)
FOAM JOINT
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
FOA75X25 Foamjoint 75mm x 10mm x 25m
FOA100X25 Foamjoint 100mm x 10mm x 25m
FOA125X25 Foamjoint 125mm x 10mm x 25m
FOA150X25 Foamjoint 150mm x 10mm x 25m
FOA200X25 Foamjoint 200mm x 10mm x 25m
FOA300X25 Foamjoint 300mm x 10mm x 25m
FOA50X25 Foamjoint 50mm x 10mm x 25m
SLIP JOINT
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
SLI110x45 Slip Joint 110mm x 45m Coil
SLI140X3PRE Slip Joint 140mm x 3m Pregressed
SLI150x45 Slip Joint 150mm x 45m Coil
SLI230X3PRE Slip Joint 230mm x 3m Pregressed
SLI230x45 Slip Joint 230mm x 45m Coil
SLI270X3VPRE Slip Joint 270mm x 3m Pregressed (Vee)
SLI270x45 Slip Joint 270mm x 45m Coil
SLI90x45 Slip Joint 90mm x 45m Coil
TIES, FIXINGS & OTHER HARDWARE PRODUCTS
SCREWS
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
SCR10251000 Screws Self Drill Hex 10g-16 x 25mm Cl4 (1000) Box
SCR1025500 Screws Self Drill Hex 10g-16 x 25mm Cl4 (500) Box
SCR102550 Screws Self Drill Hex 10g-16 x 25mm Cl4 (50) Box
SLI110X3PRE Slip Joint 110mm x 3m Pregressed
CLOUTS
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
CLO3028GAL2000 Clouts Gal 30mm x 2.8mm (2Kg) Box
CLO3028GAL500 Clouts Gal 30mm x 2.8mm (500G) Box
NAILS
CODE DESCRIPTION
con303151kg 35x3.15 Hot Dipped Gal Connector Nails ( 1 kg Box )
con30w100 30mm Concrete Nail with Washer
FOIL FASTENERS
CODE DESCRIPTION
FOIFAS-10strip Foil Fastners Gal - Strip of 10
FOIFAS Foil Fastners Box Gal - Box 500
PVC
CODE DESCRIPTION
PVC100X50 PVC PIPE 100MM X 50MM X 3MT
VERMIN WIRE
CODE DESCRIPTION
VER15046 Vermin Wire Roll 150mm x 46m
TIES, FIXINGS & OTHER HARDWARE PRODUCTS (continued)
CONCRETE/BRICK PRODUCTS & DOOR FRAMES
PRE-CAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
ConLanding1000x1000x50 Precast Concrete Landing Slab 1000 x 1000 x 50mm
ConLanding900x900x50 Precast Concrete Landing Slab 900 x 900 x 50mm
ConRise1000 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 1000mm
ConRise1070 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 1070mm
ConRise1200 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 1200mm
ConRise1350 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 1350mm
ConRise1500 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 1500mm
ConRise1800 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 1800mm
ConRise900 Precast Concrete Step Tread & Riser 900mm
ConStep1.5mt Precast Concrete Step Tread 1500mm x 300mm x75
ConStep1mt Precast Concrete Step Tread 1mt x 350mm x50
ConStep300x75x1000 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1mt x 300mm x 75
ConStep300x75x1100 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1100mm x 300mm x 75
ConStep300x75x1200 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1200mm x 300mm x 75
ConStep300x75x1800 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1800mm x 300mm x 75
ConStep300x75x900 Precast Concrete Step Tread 900mm x 300mm x 75
ConStep350x50x1200 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1200mm x 350mm x 50
ConStep350x50x1800 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1800mm x 350mm x 50
ConStep350x50x900 Precast Concrete Step Tread 900mm x 350mm x 50
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE
Steel Builders Pty Ltd
18-20 Charles Street, St Marys
NSW 2760
ABN: 53 147 275 456
Ph:   02 9623 7363
Fax:   02 8415 7123
E-mail:  sales@steelbuilders.com.au
CONCRETE/BRICK PRODUCTS & DOOR FRAMES (continued)
PRE-CAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS (Continued)
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
ConStep430x75x1000 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1mt x 430mm x 75
ConStep430x75x1100 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1100mm x 430mm x 75
ConStep430x75x1200 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1200mm x 430mm x 75
ConStep430x75x1500 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1500mm x 430mm x 75
ConStep430x75x1800 Precast Concrete Step Tread 1800mm x 430mm x 76
ConStep430x75x900 Precast Concrete Step Tread 900mm x 430mm x 75
BIPLAS
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGES
BIP20CL Biplas Clear 20 Ltr
BIP20DA Biplas Dark 20 Ltr
BIP5CL Biplas Clear 5 Ltr
BIP5DA Biplas Dark  5 Ltr
ANT CAPS
CODE DESCRIPTION
ANTCAPFULCON Ant Caps Full Continuous 225mm x 1800mm Gal
ANTCAPFULPIE Ant Full Pier Cap 230mm x 230mm Gal
ANTCAPHALCON Ant Caps Half Continuous 170mm x 1800mm Gal
ANTCAPHALPIE Ant Half Pier Cap 115mm x 230mm Gal
VEN230x165GAL Vents 230mm x 165mm Gal (20)
WEEPAS
CODE DESCRIPTION
WEEBUS Weepa Bushfire S/S Grate - Pack 25
WEESTA Weepa Standard - Pack 25
WEENEWGEN Weepa New Generation Busfire - Pack 25
STANDARD & CUSTOM DOOR FRAMES
CODE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
Custom Door Frame (DETAIL TBC)
Custom Door Frame 2xStr, 3 x Hing, 2040x820x40 L/H
DOO820LN114 Standard Door Frame 824x2065x35 Left Hand N114
DOO820RN114 Standard Door Frame 824x2065x35 Right Hand
N114